
                           Shawano Invitational
                                Shawano, WI
                  Hosted by Shawano Community High School
                                 9/10/2022
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  Notre Dame Academy                          (18:42.2  93:30.6 1:51.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Beckett Chambers        12   17:46.1
  2      4  Ethan Crane             12   18:11.8
  3      5  Owen Prosser            10   18:28.5
  4     15  Henry Tressler          9    19:26.9
  5     19  Gabriel Stoik           9    19:37.3
  6   ( 29) Simon Wied              12   20:06.1
  7   ( 30) Evan Ertman             10   20:08.2

  2.    45  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (18:50.6  94:13.0 1:12.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Isaac Merten            12   18:04.2
  2      8  Cale Luer               12   18:40.8
  3     10  Landon Zick             10   19:04.5
  4     11  Landon Stanislowski     12   19:06.5
  5     14  Micah Swemke            10   19:17.0
  6   ( 17) Kilian Wilinski         12   19:28.9
  7   ( 27) Michael Lewis           9    20:01.0

  3.    57  Green Bay Preble                            (18:59.9  94:59.4 1:32.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Marshall Willems        9    18:10.7
  2      7  Charlie Rozz            10   18:36.2
  3      9  Caleb Umentum           12   18:59.1
  4     18  Austin Wunderlin        9    19:29.9
  5     20  Braeden Mattson         10   19:43.5
  6   ( 25) Zach Helgeson           9    19:57.4
  7   ( 26) Titouan Landron         10   20:00.2

  4.   120  Xavier                                      (19:54.3  99:31.5 1:12.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Will Sullivan           10   19:14.1
  2     22  Luke Rheinheimer        10   19:51.8
  3     24  Austin Faeth            11   19:57.1
  4     28  Grant Neuman            9    20:01.9
  5     33  Tom Heggemeier          10   20:26.6
  6   ( 50) Payton Newhouse         10   21:22.5
  7   ( 61) August Ehrlich          12   22:06.8

  5.   147  Brillion                                    (20:14.6  101:12.7 1:19.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Caeden Holly            12   19:28.4
  2     23  Garett Deiter           12   19:55.3
  3     34  Connor Holly            9    20:28.0
  4     36  Mccormick Zutz          9    20:33.2
  5     38  Michael Fischer         12   20:47.8
  6   ( 42) Isaiah Kempen           9    21:04.7
  7   ( 45) Maxwell Paulson         11   21:06.8

  6.   176  Green Bay Southwest                         (20:32.0  102:39.9 2:19.7)
==========================================================
  1     12  Sam Moore               10   19:13.5
  2     21  Romelo Harris           9    19:50.4
  3     37  Tanner Coppock          10   20:37.3
  4     52  Grayson Heath           10   21:25.5
  5     54  Ian Klug                10   21:33.2



  6   ( 55) Jonathan Valliere       12   21:36.6
  7   ( 59) Darren Deines           11   21:56.1

  7.   201  Hortonville                                 (20:55.4  104:36.9 0:46.5)
==========================================================
  1     32  Owen Ackerman           10   20:21.4
  2     39  Donald Parker           10   20:58.3
  3     41  Landon Daniels          10   21:03.9
  4     43  Dylan Wloszczynski      9    21:05.4
  5     46  Cade Radish             10   21:07.9
  6   ( 48) Dominic Fannin          9    21:16.6
  7   ( 60) Cooper Johnson          12   22:00.8

  8.   230  West De Pere                                (21:11.4  105:57.0 2:11.1)
==========================================================
  1     31  Mason Weyenberg         10   20:08.2
  2     35  Brett Destache          12   20:31.0
  3     44  Erik Bouchard           9    21:06.2
  4     58  Cooper Lieuwen          12   21:52.3
  5     62  David Whipp             10   22:19.3
  6   ( 65) Jarek Kralovec          10   24:53.9
  7   ( 66) Wade Waukau             12   25:02.8

  9.   243  New London                                  (21:18.8  106:33.8 0:38.4)
==========================================================
  1     40  Jonah Stone             10   21:00.2
  2     47  Carson Gregory          11   21:09.7
  3     49  Charles Sloma           9    21:19.9
  4     51  William Christopher     9    21:25.4
  5     56  Jack Kedinger           11   21:38.6
  6   ( 57) Levi Lathrop            11   21:51.4
  7   ( 63) Joseph Kurszewski       9    22:47.3

 10.   258  Green Bay East                              (23:48.3  119:01.1 9:51.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Huw Griffiths           12   18:36.1
  2     53  Landen Hellmann         9    21:32.2
  3     64  Aiden Kostroski         9    24:43.8
  4     67  Ben Oana                10   25:41.8
  5     68  Myles Froelich          10   28:27.2
  6   ( 69) Evan Maloney            9    34:03.8
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Beckett Chambers   12   Notre Dame Academy   17:46.1  5:44 
    2    2 Isaac Merten       12   Manitowoc Lincoln    18:04.2  5:49 
    3    3 Marshall Willems   9    Green Bay Preble     18:10.7  5:52 
    4    4 Ethan Crane        12   Notre Dame Academy   18:11.8  5:52 
    5    5 Owen Prosser       10   Notre Dame Academy   18:28.5  5:57 
    6    6 Huw Griffiths      12   Green Bay East       18:36.1  6:00 
    7    7 Charlie Rozz       10   Green Bay Preble     18:36.2  6:00 
    8    8 Cale Luer          12   Manitowoc Lincoln    18:40.8  6:01 
    9    9 Caleb Umentum      12   Green Bay Preble     18:59.1  6:07 
   10   10 Landon Zick        10   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:04.5  6:09 
   11   11 Landon Stanislowsk 12   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:06.5  6:10 
   12   12 Sam Moore          10   Green Bay Southwest  19:13.5  6:12 
   13   13 Will Sullivan      10   Xavier               19:14.1  6:12 
   14   14 Micah Swemke       10   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:17.0  6:13 
   15   15 Henry Tressler     9    Notre Dame Academy   19:26.9  6:16 
   16   16 Caeden Holly       12   Brillion             19:28.4  6:17 
   17   17 Kilian Wilinski    12   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:28.9  6:17 
   18   18 Austin Wunderlin   9    Green Bay Preble     19:29.9  6:17 
   19   19 Gabriel Stoik      9    Notre Dame Academy   19:37.3  6:19 
   20   20 Braeden Mattson    10   Green Bay Preble     19:43.5  6:21 
   21   21 Romelo Harris      9    Green Bay Southwest  19:50.4  6:24 
   22   22 Luke Rheinheimer   10   Xavier               19:51.8  6:24 
   23   23 Garett Deiter      12   Brillion             19:55.3  6:25 
   24   24 Austin Faeth       11   Xavier               19:57.1  6:26 
   25   25 Zach Helgeson      9    Green Bay Preble     19:57.4  6:26 
   26   26 Titouan Landron    10   Green Bay Preble     20:00.2  6:27 
   27   27 Michael Lewis      9    Manitowoc Lincoln    20:01.0  6:27 
   28   28 Grant Neuman       9    Xavier               20:01.9  6:27 
   29   29 Simon Wied         12   Notre Dame Academy   20:06.1  6:29 
   30   30 Evan Ertman        10   Notre Dame Academy   20:08.2  6:29 
   31   31 Mason Weyenberg    10   West De Pere         20:08.2  6:29 
   32      Lane Ertman        10   Notre Dame Academy   20:18.6  6:33 
   33   32 Owen Ackerman      10   Hortonville          20:21.4  6:34 
   34      Drew Crees         11   Manitowoc Lincoln    20:23.6  6:34 
   35   33 Tom Heggemeier     10   Xavier               20:26.6  6:35 
   36   34 Connor Holly       9    Brillion             20:28.0  6:36 
   37   35 Brett Destache     12   West De Pere         20:31.0  6:37 
   38   36 McCormick Zutz     9    Brillion             20:33.2  6:37 
   39   37 Tanner Coppock     10   Green Bay Southwest  20:37.3  6:39 
   40      Ephraim Rogina     10   Green Bay West       20:37.3  6:39 
   41      Gavin Ferrier      10   Kaukauna             20:39.1  6:39 
   42      Owen Hall          11   Appleton West        20:42.2  6:40 
   43   38 Michael Fischer    12   Brillion             20:47.8  6:42 
   44      Cody Johnson       11   Green Bay Preble     20:53.4  6:44 
   45   39 Donald Parker      10   Hortonville          20:58.3  6:45 
   46   40 Jonah Stone        10   New London           21:00.2  6:46 
   47      Micah Stachovak    9    Manitowoc Lincoln    21:02.6  6:47 
   48      Camden Erickson    11   Appleton West        21:03.6  6:47 
   49   41 Landon Daniels     10   Hortonville          21:03.9  6:47 
   50   42 Isaiah Kempen      9    Brillion             21:04.7  6:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   43 Dylan Wloszczynski 9    Hortonville          21:05.4  6:48 
   52   44 Erik Bouchard      9    West De Pere         21:06.2  6:48 
   53   45 Maxwell Paulson    11   Brillion             21:06.8  6:48 
   54      Mitchell Martin    11   Notre Dame Academy   21:06.8  6:48 
   55   46 Cade Radish        10   Hortonville          21:07.9  6:49 
   56   47 Carson Gregory     11   New London           21:09.7  6:49 
   57      Ethan Compton      11   Appleton West        21:11.7  6:50 
   58      Cashton Miller     12   Brillion             21:13.7  6:50 
   59      Drew Olson         11   Menasha              21:15.1  6:51 
   60   48 Dominic Fannin     9    Hortonville          21:16.6  6:51 
   61      Alex Healy         11   Notre Dame Academy   21:17.8  6:52 
   62      Sam Gard           12   Notre Dame Academy   21:18.9  6:52 
   63   49 Charles Sloma      9    New London           21:19.9  6:52 
   64      Ian Johnson        9    Notre Dame Academy   21:20.7  6:53 
   65      Wyatt Keltesch     10   Brillion             21:22.1  6:53 
   66   50 Payton Newhouse    10   Xavier               21:22.5  6:53 
   67      Kolton Hablewitz   9    Green Bay Preble     21:24.4  6:54 
   68      Lincoln Hebert     10   Manitowoc Lincoln    21:25.4  6:54 
   69   51 William Christophe 9    New London           21:25.4  6:54 
   70   52 Grayson Heath      10   Green Bay Southwest  21:25.5  6:54 
   71      Dylan Van Straten  10   Green Bay Preble     21:29.6  6:56 
   72      Dawson Disch       10   Manitowoc Lincoln    21:30.6  6:56 
   73   53 Landen Hellmann    9    Green Bay East       21:32.2  6:56 
   74   54 Ian Klug           10   Green Bay Southwest  21:33.2  6:57 
   75      Luke Gilson        9    Notre Dame Academy   21:34.7  6:57 
   76      Cristiano Serra    11   Green Bay West       21:35.9  6:58 
   77   55 Jonathan Valliere  12   Green Bay Southwest  21:36.6  6:58 
   78   56 Jack Kedinger      11   New London           21:38.6  6:58 
   79      Sam Haanen         9    Green Bay Preble     21:39.9  6:59 
   80      Aiden Miller Riest 10   Green Bay West       21:44.0  7:00 
   81   57 Levi Lathrop       11   New London           21:51.4  7:03 
   82      Aiden Laha         9    Notre Dame Academy   21:51.9  7:03 
   83   58 Cooper Lieuwen     12   West De Pere         21:52.3  7:03 
   84      Eli Paul           9    Athens               21:55.2  7:04 
   85      Aiden Sischo       10   Shawano Community    21:55.5  7:04 
   86   59 Darren Deines      11   Green Bay Southwest  21:56.1  7:04 
   87   60 Cooper Johnson     12   Hortonville          22:00.8  7:06 
   88      Joseph Sule II     12   Notre Dame Academy   22:04.4  7:07 
   89   61 August Ehrlich     12   Xavier               22:06.8  7:08 
   90      Dustin Plutz       11   Kaukauna             22:09.8  7:08 
   91      Jeremy Jarocki     12   Notre Dame Academy   22:12.5  7:09 
   92      Ben Schneidewind   10   Green Bay Preble     22:12.6  7:09 
   93      Dominic D'Angelo   10   Notre Dame Academy   22:12.9  7:10 
   94   62 David Whipp        10   West De Pere         22:19.3  7:12 
   95      Kaden Kuemmet      10   Manitowoc Lincoln    22:21.2  7:12 
   96      Vance Hermanson    9    Hortonville          22:27.2  7:14 
   97      Kai Volk           10   Notre Dame Academy   22:27.5  7:14 
   98      Timothy Dorner     10   Green Bay Preble     22:31.8  7:16 
   99      Ethan Fischer      10   Brillion             22:33.5  7:16 
  100      Charlie Gerstner   10   Notre Dame Academy   22:33.8  7:16 
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  101      Max Elfner         9    Notre Dame Academy   22:36.9  7:17 
  102      Brett Deines       11   Green Bay Southwest  22:39.4  7:18 
  103      Remington Gray     9    Green Bay Preble     22:41.4  7:19 
  104      Chase Carter       9    Hortonville          22:45.4  7:20 
  105   63 Joseph Kurszewski  9    New London           22:47.3  7:21 
  106      Kenny Dain         9    Hortonville          23:03.9  7:26 
  107      Emanuel Poehlmann  9    Notre Dame Academy   23:10.3  7:28 
  108      Jon Bertram        11   Xavier               23:16.1  7:30 
  109      Ireland Chandler   11   Green Bay Southwest  23:20.6  7:31 
  110      Jacob Braun        9    Oshkosh North        23:23.6  7:32 
  111      Antonio Mirao      9    Notre Dame Acadamey  23:35.1  7:36 
  112      Wyatt Bosquez      9    New London           23:36.2  7:36 
  113      Ben Abler          9    Manitowoc Lincoln    23:43.3  7:39 
  114      Gustafson Kyle     9    Green Bay West       23:51.5  7:41 
  115      Evan Grade         9    Menasha              23:54.6  7:42 
  116      Zachary Bushmaker  11   Green Bay Southwest  24:00.0  7:44 
  117      Thomas Phillips    12   Notre Dame Academy   24:01.4  7:44 
  118      Braxton Rajkovich  9    Oconto Falls         24:24.3  7:52 
  119      David Tjugum       10   Oshkosh North        24:28.1  7:53 
  120      Gabriel Wood       11   New London           24:29.8  7:54 
  121      Ethan Hill         9    New London           24:37.3  7:56 
  122   64 Aiden Kostroski    9    Green Bay East       24:43.8  7:58 
  123   65 Jarek Kralovec     10   West De Pere         24:53.9  8:01 
  124   66 Wade Waukau        12   West De Pere         25:02.8  8:04 
  125      Jaxson Marcelle    9    Green Bay Preble     25:04.8  8:05 
  126      Gavin Forest       11   Sturgeon Bay         25:13.1  8:07 
  127      Sean Scovronski    10   Menasha              25:13.7  8:08 
  128      Garrett Knott      11   Athens               25:18.2  8:09 
  129      Michael Darwich    9    Hortonville          25:23.8  8:11 
  130      Mason Thiede       10   Menasha              25:24.6  8:11 
  131      Jackson Crary      11   West De Pere         25:37.8  8:15 
  132   67 Ben Oana           10   Green Bay East       25:41.8  8:17 
  133      James Shade        12   Notre Dame Academy   26:13.4  8:27 
  134      Jozef Kralovec     12   West De Pere         26:30.3  8:32 
  135      Andrew Walker      11   Appleton West        26:32.7  8:33 
  136      Everett Hong       9    Hortonville          26:49.7  8:39 
  137      Vikram Khot        10   Green Bay Preble     28:19.1  9:07 
  138   68 Myles Froelich     10   Green Bay East       28:27.2  9:10 
  139      Payton Rockteschel 10   Oshkosh North        28:30.4  9:11 
  140      Spencer Davis      12   Kaukauna             28:51.3  9:18 
  141      James Taylor       9    Notre Dame Academy   28:55.4  9:19 
  142      Joe Micksch        12   Notre Dame Academy   28:55.9  9:19 
  143      Dillon Delcore     10   Bonduel              33:45.1 10:52 
  144   69 Evan Maloney       9    Green Bay East       34:03.8 10:58 
  145      Austin Brandt      10   Shawano Community    34:12.3 11:01 
  146      Sam Schreiter      12   Xavier               42:04.3 13:33 
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